Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899FB-B50 4-20mA Loop Powered Bargraph Meter Data Sheet (d0211)  Page 1
FB-B50
50 segments 4-20mA
Loop Powered Bargraph
in a 3/32 DIN (1.42”x 5.69”) case
fits 6" Edgewise Pointer Meter Cutout
General Features
Specifications

Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899Page 3  FB-B50 4-20mA Loop Powered Bargraph Meter Data Sheet (d0211)
144x36mm Case Dimensions and Panel Cutouts
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BASIC MODEL NUMBER Includes plug in type screw terminals, stan-
dard display and standard power supply unless optional versions are
ordered.
FB-B50 .............. 50 segments 4-20mA Loop Powered Bargraph Meter
DISPLAY
STANDARD ......... Red LED Bar, 0.1" x 50 segment
VG . . . . . . . . . . . . Green LED bars, 0.1" x 50 segments, Vertical
VB  . . . . . . . . . . . . Blue LED bars, 0.1" x 50 segments, Vertical
HR . . . . . . . . . . . . Red LED bars, 0.1" x 50 segments, Horizontal
HG . . . . . . . . . . . . Green LED bars, 0.1" x 50 segments, Horizontal
HB . . . . . . . . . . . . Blue LED bars, 0.1" x 50 segments, Horizontal
Part Number  . Description
SPECIAL OPTIONS (Specify Inputs & Req. Reading)
TB-02 . . . . . . . . . Two Pin Terminal Block Signal Input Connector
Z-DESCRIPTOR. Produce Custom Meter Descriptor
ART-FS1. . . . . .  Produce and install custom faceplate per meter
ART-NRC-DEC.  One time charge for custom faceplate design with an
                         assigned serial number. (per serial number)
ACCESSORIES
75-DBZ144X36. Black bezel for 144x36mm Case
75-DMC14436B Side Slide Brackets-Wide opening (2 pc)
75-DMC144X36 Side Slide Brackets-stand. (2 pc) - extra set
93-PLUG2P-DR Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 2 Pin Plug
DN.CAS144X36 Complete 144x36mm Case with bezel
OP-MTL144X36 Metal Surround Case, includes screw mounting clips
OP-MTLCLIP . . Screw Mounting Clips (2 pc) - to screw tighten slide brackets
OP-N4/144X36 . 144x36mm clear lockable front cover-NEMA 4X, splash proof
OP-PA/144X36 . Panel Adapter for 144x36mm from 6 inch cutout
75-DTP144X36. Panel Cut-Out Trim Plate Set (2 pieces)
WARRANTY
Texmate warrants that its products are free from defects in material and workmanship under
normal use and service for a period of one year from date of shipment. Texmate’s obligations
under this warranty are limited to replacement or repair, at its option, at its factory, of any of